Horizontal Woltmann Detachable Dry Dial
 Product description
This range of water meter is used to measure the total quantity of cold or hot water which is consumed in
industrial and mining enterprise passing throught the pipeline.
Compliance with Standard: technical data conforms to ISO4064 Class B Standard for horizontal installation.
 Features
1. Woltmann detachable type.
2. Dry-dial, magnetic drive.

Min.
Reading
Max.
Reading
[m3/h] [m3]
AW-50 50
50
50 40 1.25 0.8 0.005
999999
AW-65 65
50
60 50 1.25 1 0.005
AW-80 80
50
78.7 63 2 1.25 0.005
AW-100 100
50
125 100 3.2 2 0.005
AW-125 125
50
200 100 5 3.2 0.005
AW-150 150
50
312.5 250 8 5 0.05
999999
AW-200 200
50
500 400 12.5 8 0.05
AW-250 250
50
737 630 20 12.5 0.5
999999
AW-300 300
50
1250 1000 32 20 0.5
 Dimension and Weight
Type